

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 111 OF 2008

KIRAN DUGGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV PRAKASH DUGGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report))

Date: 22/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Madan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kr. Pandita, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let T.P.(Crl.)No.331/2008 be listed along with this
Transfer Petition, two weeks hence.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master